4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofil :
Latitudine :

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

Semnaturi:

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

01.Concurs

1117064F
1117070F
1117061F
1117069F
1117054F
1117067F
1117082F
1117063F
1117051F
1117055F
1117065F
1117079F
1117053F
1117059F
1117083F
1117080F
1117081F
1117075F

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-4.40

Antena Club

BENZING M1 - BENZING Live!

[INr.inel
| senzor

| DA59313D
| DA5932AC
| DA5932F6
|DA46049A
| DA59323D
| DA4603E3
| DA59335D
| DA5931B1
| DA593467
| DA593276
| DA4603D4
|DA460417
| DA593204
| DA5932FF
|DA460566
| DA5933DD
| DA5S33DA
| DA460571

Cod concurs:

Loc lansare

Columbofil

Longitudine

5" N

19:17:10 GPS
19:17:10 40
19:17:10 GPS +3h

| Imbarcare
|Data Ora

Comisia control

58753

Benzing 48907296 SW-4.7 HW-8.0

2250 2025 1L§e5¢

SERVER

Tecar Beniamin

21° 55" 35.6"

E

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

103842
80001356
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https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/237655_1755890230.pdf

